MS 226
A901

3/1
3/2/1-2
373
3/4/1-2

Papers of the estate of William Richard Arthur Pole-Tylney-Long-Wellesley, fifth Earl

of Mornington

Volume of typescript documents and schedules of deeds,
eighteenth century - twentieth century, of the fifth Earl of
Mornington's will trust and Earl Cowley's settled estate trust
received by Walton and Company, 1919-32

Volume of schedule of papers and deeds, nineteenth century -
twentieth century, relating to the trusts of will of the fifth Earl of
Mornington in the strong room at 3 Bedford Row, London: there
are notes on many of the pages in red ink that the material was
destroyed, 1925

Account book

Account books

Account book

Account books

eighteenth -
twentieth
century

nineteenth -
twentieth
century

1860-1
1861-2
1862-3
1863



