MS 226		
A901	Papers of the estate of William Richard Arthur Pole-Tylney-Long-We of Mornington	ellesley, fifth Earl
1	Volume of typescript documents and schedules of deeds, eighteenth century - twentieth century, of the fifth Earl of Mornington's will trust and Earl Cowley's settled estate trust received by Walton and Company, 1919-32	eighteenth - twentieth century
2	Volume of schedule of papers and deeds, nineteenth century - twentieth century, relating to the trusts of will of the fifth Earl of Mornington in the strong room at 3 Bedford Row, London: there are notes on many of the pages in red ink that the material was destroyed, 1925	nineteenth - twentieth century
3/1	Account book	1860-1
3/2/1-2	Account books	1861-2
3/3	Account book	1862-3
3/4/1-2	Account books	1863

1